
ATTACHMENT A 
 

    Becnel Uniforms  
   Agreement No. C-1-3928 Fact Sheet 

 
1. May 23, 2022, Agreement No. C-1-3928, $674,468, for a three-year initial term 

with one, two-year option term approved by the Board of Directors (Board). 

 Becnel Uniforms to provide coach operator, training instructor, and field 
supervisor uniforms. 

 Three-year initial term effective July 1, 2022 through June 30, 2025, with 
one, two-year option term. 

2. June 23, 2025, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-1-3928, $611,000, pending 
approval by the Board. 

 Exercise the option term of the agreement effective July 1, 2025 through 
June 30, 2027. 

 
Total committed to Becnel Uniforms under Agreement No. C-1-3928: $1,285,468 


